O
VEN
S
320
INDUSTRIAL FANS  · GENERAL CATALOGUE ·
Fan:
• Structure in thick sheet steel.
• Backward curved impeller in highly robust

weight
(r/min) 230V            400V            690V    (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (Kg)
Order code
CMRH 1856 X /R  7,5
Impeller sizeCMRH: Belt driven fans, equipped with
electric motor, set of pulleys, belts and
protectors standardized according to ISO-
13857 standard and 150 mm mineral fiber
insulated box, for horizontal work
Belt-driven Motor power (HP)Fitted with
cooling
impeller
Technical characteristics
External greasers for
ease of maintenance
Belt driven fans, equipped with electric motor, set of pulleys, belts and protectors standardized according
to ISO-13857 standard and 150 mm mineral fiber insulated box, for horizontal work
CMRH
O
VE
N
S
321
Dimensions mm
A B C øD E F G H I øJ L
CMRH-1445-X/R-3 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 202 458 710
CMRH-1445-X/R-4 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 202 458 710
CMRH-1445-X/R-5’5 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 202 458 710
CMRH-1650-X/R-4 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 224 508 710
CMRH-1650-X/R-5’5 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 224 508 710
CMRH-1650-X/R-7’5 740 177 16 12 660 150 5 43 224 508 710
CMRH-1856-X/R-4 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 245.5 573 816
CMRH-1856-X/R-5’5 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 245.5 573 816
CMRH-1856-X/R-7’5 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 245.5 573 816
CMRH-2063-X/R-7’5 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 274 644 816
CMRH-2063-X/R-10 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 274 644 816
CMRH-2063-X/R-15 800 192 16 12 720 150 5 43 274 644 816
CMRH-2271-X/R-15 970 233 20 14 870 150 5 43 295 719 817
CMRH-2271-X/R-20 970 233 20 14 870 150 5 43 295 719 817
CMRH-2380-X/R-25 970 232.5 20 14 870 150 5 53.5 400 810 902
CMRH-2380-X/R-30 970 232.5 20 14 870 150 5 53.5 400 810 902
Characteristic curves
Q= Flow rate in m3/h, m3/h and cfm Pe= Static pressure in mm H2O, Pa and inwg
CMRH 1445
O